To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         323322          www.steepergroup.com
Foot Shell Ordering Information
Technical Information
Product Specification
Ordering Information
There is a 30-day trial period on this foot.
Includes - Foot shell, CPI Spectra Sock and sealing boot.
0.65 cm

the foot. This will need to be
ordered separately - see page
324 for ordering information.
 Ordering Example - NTP-LBEN-16-G2
16-21cm 1-3
1
F
E
E
T
10
P
ae
d
ia
tr
ic
Note: Sizes 16-18cm are supplied with blue ankle and
sizes 19-21cm are supplied with a purple ankle
Paediatric -  College Park - Truper®
1
F
E
E
T
10
P
ae
d
ia
tr
ic
To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         325324          www.steepergroup.com
Bumpers &
Bushings Description Bumper
Colour
NTP-BS-1618 Bumper, Soft, 16-18cm
NTP-BS-1921 Bumper, Soft, 19-21cm
NTP-BM-1618 Bumper, Medium, 16-18cm
NTP-BM-1921 Bumper, Medium, 19-21cm
NTP-BF-1618 Bumper, Firm, 16-18cm
NTP-BF-1921 Bumper, Firm, 19-21cm
NTP-ABM-1618 Ankle Bushing, 16-18cm -
NTP-ABM-1921 Ankle Bushing, 19-21cm -
= “L” or “R” for Left or Right
= Foot size in cm (16-21)
Foreheel Description
NTP-FHA      - Foreheel
= “L” or “R” for Left or Right
Hardware Description
NTP-AP-1618 Axial Pin, 16-18cm
NTP-AP-1921 Axial Pin, 19-21cm
NCP-APS Axial Pin Screw
NTP-RBK Pyramid Tool Retaining Bolt Kit
(4pc) M5 x 10mm
NTP-DP-4X12 Dowel Pin, M4 x 12mm
NTP-DP-4X8 Dowel Pin, M4 x 8mm
Finishing Rings
Left Right Description
NTP-FRLC-1618 NTP-FRRC-1618 Caucasian, 16-18cm
NTP-FRLC-1921 NTP-FRRC-1921 Caucasian, 19-21cm
NTP-FRLB-1618 NTP-FRRB-1618 Brown, 16-18cm
NTP-FRLB-1921 NTP-FRRB-1921 Brown, 19-21cm
The Truper offers two growth ranges, 16-18cm and
19-21cm, and additional exoskeletal growth plates adding
2cm in height.
18cm               21cm